
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 1421 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Michael D WeaverRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 183 BabysGotherRayBansOn Marcuzzi, Elisa

2 139 KM Movin So Sudden Vincent, Alan

3 264 Tailor Made Only Prevedel, Karin

4 125 Constant Moonshine Gruber, Christina

5 192 Filly Von Vicky Sala, Matteo

6 229 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

7 146 Best Game Around Shaffer, Mark W

8 43 I Batt You Love Me Leiner, Nina

9 210 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 215 WB Only Fifty Fifty Eck, Alexander

n.P. 251 Lopin Inthe Moonlite Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 367 Certainly Investment Schießl, Bernhard

11.06.2019 1 / 115:59



Bayerische Meisterschaften

 1421 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Linda LongRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 183 BabysGotherRayBansOn Marcuzzi, Elisa

2 125 Constant Moonshine Gruber, Christina

3 264 Tailor Made Only Prevedel, Karin

4 146 Best Game Around Shaffer, Mark W

5 139 KM Movin So Sudden Vincent, Alan

6 229 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

7 192 Filly Von Vicky Sala, Matteo

8 210 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

9 251 Lopin Inthe Moonlite Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 43 I Batt You Love Me Leiner, Nina

n.P. 215 WB Only Fifty Fifty Eck, Alexander

n.P. 367 Certainly Investment Schießl, Bernhard

11.06.2019 1 / 115:59


